
Day Date Month Pony Club Event Holidays
Friday 3rd Jan Winter Instructional Christmas Holidays End
Saturday 4th Jan Dismounted Rally
Friday 10th Jan Winter Instructionals
Friday 17th Jan Winter Instructionals
Sunday 19th Jan Mounted Test Workshop (E - C)
Friday 24th Jan Winter Instructional
Friday 31st Jan Winter Instructional
Sunday 2nd Feb Dismounted Rally
Friday 7th Feb Winter  Instructional
Monday 17th Feb Half Term Begins
Wednesday 19th Feb Mounted Test Workshop (E - C)
Friday 21st Feb Half Term Ends
Saturday 22nd Feb Test Date
Saturday 1st March Dismounted Rally
Sunday 2nd March Heights/Clear Round Jumping AWA
Friday 7th March Winter Instructional
Saturday 15th March Mounted Rally (Visiting Instructor)
Sunday 16th March Mounted Rally (Visiting Instructor)
Thursday 27th March Mounted Games - AWA
Saturday 29th March Event 
Monday 7th April Easter Holdays Begins
Tuesday 8th April Fun Ride
Friday 11th April 3 day Instructional
Saturday 12th April 3 day Instructional
Sunday 13th April 3 day Instructional
Friday 18th April Easter Egg Jumping Good Friday 
Saturday 19th April Easter Egg Jumping
Monday 21st April Easter Monday
Tuesday 22nd April Easter Holdays Ends
Thursday 24th April Mounted Games - AWA
Monday 5th May Bank Holiday
Friday 9th May Bank Holiday



Day Date Month Pony Club Event Holidays
Saturday 17th May Mounted Rally (Visitng Instructor)
Sunday 18th May Mounted Rally (Visitng Instructor)
Sunday 25th May Dismounted Rally
Monday 26th May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 27th May Half Term Begins
Wednesday 28th May Event
Thursday 29th May Mounted Games - AWA
Friday 30th May Half Term Ends
Saturday 14th June Summer Show
Sunday 15th June Summer Show
Thursday 26th June Mounted Games - PC Field
Monday 21st July Camp Summer Holidays Begin
Tuesday 22nd July Camp
Wednesday 23rd July Camp
Thursday 24th July Camp
Friday 25th July Camp
Saturday 16th Aug Fun Ride & BBQ
Thursday 28th Aug Mounted Games - PC Field
Monday 1st Sept Summer Holidays Ends
Saturday 6th Sept Mounted Rally (Local Instructor)
Sunday 7th Sept Mounted Rally (Local Instructor)
Thursday 11th Sept Air Display
Thursday 25th Sept Mounted Games - PC Field
Friday 3rd Oct Winter Instructional
Sunday 5th Oct Mounted Test Workshop (E - C)
Friday 10th Oct Winter Instructional
Sunday 12th Oct Dismounted Rally
Friday 17th Oct Winter Instructional
Thursday 23rd Oct Mounted Games 
Saturday 25th Oct Test Date
Sunday 26th Oct 3 day Instructional



Monday 27th Oct 3 day Instructional Half Term Begins
Tuesday 28th Oct 3 day Instructional
Day Date Month Pony Club Event Holidays
Friday 31st Oct Half Term Ends
Friday 7th Nov Winter Instructional
Sunday 9th Nov Event (xCountry)
Friday 14th Nov Winter Instructional
Saturday 22nd Nov Dismounted Rally
Sunday 23rd Nov Event
Thursday 27th Nov Mounted Games 
Saturday 29th Nov Christmas Show
Sunday 30th Nov Christmas Show
Sunday 14th Dec Test Mop Up Date
Friday 19th Dec Christmas Holidays Begin
Thursday 25th Dec Christmas Day
Friday 26th Dec Boxing Day


